Total-(e) Capital Account of Welfare of

Scheduled Castes, Scheduled Tribes and other

Backward Classes

0.48   68.86   .. 68.86   (-)100.00

(g) Capital Account of Social Welfare and Nutrition-

4235 Capital Outlay on Social Security and Welfare 64.55   625.47   62.02   687.49   (-)3.92

Total-(g) Capital Account of Social Welfare and

Nutrition

64.55   625.47   62.02   687.49   (-)3.92

(h) Capital Account of Other Social Services-

4250 Capital Outlay on other Social Services 70.90   1,384.55   45.09   1,428.46(a) (-)36.40

Total-(h) Capital Account of Other Social

Services

70.90   1,384.55   45.09   1,428.46(a) (-)36.40

Total-B. Capital Account of Social Services 2,986.12   30,553.65   5,471.24   36,023.71(a) 83.22

5.   STATEMENT OF PROGRESSIVE CAPITAL EXPENDITURE-contd.

(a) Decreased proforma by  ` 1.18 crore from the closing balance due to retirement of capital/disinvestment.

22

Major

Head

Description Expenditure

during

2020-21

Progressive

expenditure

upto 2020-21

Expenditure

during

2021-22

Progressive

expenditure

upto 2021-22

Percentage

Increase (+)/

Decrease (-)

   (` in crore)

C. CAPITAL ACCOUNT OF ECONOMIC SERVICES-

(a) Capital Account of Agriculture and Allied Activities-

4401 Capital Outlay on Crop Husbandry 1.77   8.18   2.23   10.41   25.99

4402 Capital Outlay on Soil and Water Conservation .. 1.37   .. 1.37   ..

4403 Capital Outlay on Animal Husbandry 10.00   69.04   11.32   80.36   13.20

4404 Capital Outlay on Dairy Development .. 18.47   .. 18.47   ..

4405 Capital Outlay on Fisheries .. 3.92   .. 3.92   ..

4406 Capital Outlay on Forestry and Wild Life .. 1.57   .. 1.57   ..

4408 Capital Outlay on Food Storage and Warehousing (-)1,243.04(b) 8,369.75   (-)148.59(b) 8,221.16   (-)88.05

4416 Investments in Agricultural Financial Institutions .. 0.53   .. 0.53   ..

4425 Capital Outlay on Co-operation 59.42   786.18   112.12   832.33(a) 88.69

4435 Capital Outlay on Other Agricultural Programmes .. (-)2.08 .. (-)2.08(b) ..

Total- (a) Capital Account of Agriculture and

Allied Activities

(-)1,171.85(b) 9,256.93   (-)22.92(b) 9,168.04(a) (-)98.04

(b) Capital Account of Rural Development

4515 Capital Outlay on Other Rural Development

Programmes

97.06   129.51   100.04   229.55   3.07

Total-(b) Capital Account of Rural Development 97.06   129.51   100.04   229.55   3.07

(d) Capital Account of Irrigation and Flood Control-

4700 Capital Outlay on Major Irrigation 690.03   7,500.94   962.27   8,463.21   39.45

4701 Capital Outlay on Medium  Irrigation 412.53   8,003.96   524.66   8,528.62   27.18

4702 Capital Outlay on Minor Irrigation .. 550.71   .. 550.71   ..

4711 Capital Outlay on Flood Control Projects 263.19   2,902.78   320.60   3,223.38   21.81

Total-(d) Capital Account of Irrigation and Flood

Control

1,365.75   18,958.39   1,807.53   20,765.92   32.35

(a) Decreased proforma by  ` 65.97 crore from the closing balance due to retirement of capital/disinvestment.

(b) Minus figure was due to excess of receipt and recovery over expenditure.

5.   STATEMENT OF PROGRESSIVE CAPITAL EXPENDITURE-contd.

23

Major

Head

Description Expenditure

during

2020-21

Progressive

expenditure

upto 2020-21

Expenditure

during

2021-22

Progressive

expenditure

upto 2021-22

Percentage

Increase (+)/

Decrease (-)

   (` in crore)

C. CAPITAL ACCOUNT OF ECONOMIC SERVICES-contd.

(e) Capital Account of Energy-

4801 Capital  Outlay on  Power Projects 523.50   29,324.88   .. 29,324.88   (-)100.00

4810 Capital  Outlay on  New and Renewable Energy 3.59   8.22   0.06   8.28   (-)98.33

Total-(e) Capital Account of Energy 527.09   29,333.10   0.06   29,333.16   (-)99.99

(f) Capital Account of Industry and Minerals-

4851 Capital Outlay on Village and Small  Industries 4.58   43.03   14.53   57.56   217.25

4854 Capital Outlay on Cement and Non-metallic

Mineral Industries

.. 0.03   .. 0.03   ..

4858 Capital Outlay on Engineering Industries .. 0.41   .. 0.41   ..

4859 Capital Outlay on Telecommunication and

Electronic Industries

.. 11.95   .. 11.95   ..

4860 Capital Outlay on Consumer  Industries 0.20   46.08   0.14   46.22   (-)30.00

4875 Capital Outlay on Other Industries .. 0.09   .. 0.09   ..

4885 Other Capital  Outlay on Industries and Minerals 0.01   289.42   8.01   297.43   80000.00

Total-(f) Capital Account of Industry and

Minerals

4.79   391.01   22.68   413.69   373.49

(g) Capital Account of Transport-

5053 Capital Outlay on Civil Aviation 93.77   309.19   208.08   517.27   121.90

5054 Capital Outlay on Roads and Bridges 1,372.03   20,405.44   2,618.85   23,024.29   90.87

5055 Capital Outlay on Road Transport 47.54   1,719.88   (-)3.06(a) 1,716.82   (-)106.44

Total-(g) Capital Account of Transport 1,513.34   22,434.51   2,823.87   25,258.38   86.60

5.   STATEMENT OF PROGRESSIVE CAPITAL EXPENDITURE-contd.

(a) Minus figure was due to excess of receipt and recovery over expenditure.

24

Major

Head

Description Expenditure

during

2020-21

Progressive

expenditure

upto 2020-21

Expenditure

during

2021-22

Progressive

expenditure

upto 2021-22

Percentage

Increase (+)/

Decrease (-)

   (` in crore)

C.

(i) Capital Account of Science Technology and

Environment

5425 Capital Outlay on other Scientific and

Environmentral Research

23.00   48.50   10.35   58.85   (-)55.00

Total-(i)Capital Account of Science Technology

and Environment

23.00   48.50   10.35   58.85   (-)55.00

(j) Capital Account of General Economic Services-

5452 Capital Outlay on Tourism 28.28   410.20   19.90   430.10   (-)29.63

5475 Capital Outlay on other General Economic Services 108.51   1,051.64   250.74   1,302.38   131.08

Total-(j) Capital Account of General Economic Services 136.79   1,461.84   270.64   1,732.48   97.85

2,495.97   82,013.79   5,012.25   86,960.07(a) 100.81

Grand Total  5,869.70   1,18,035.14   11,045.57(c )  1,29,013.56(b)

(c )

88.18

c) Differs from  Expenditure during 2021-22/Progressive Expenditure upto 2021-22 by ` 0.01 crore due to rounding.

5.   STATEMENT OF PROGRESSIVE CAPITAL EXPENDITURE-contd.

(a) Decreased proforma by  `  65.97 crore from the closing balance due to retirement of capital/disinvestment.

(b) Decreased proforma by  `  67.15 crore from the closing balance due to retirement of capital/disinvestment.

CAPITAL ACCOUNT OF ECONOMIC SERVICES-concld.

[…]

General Economic Services 12.66   .. 12.66

Loans to Government Servants 212.44   (-)84.76 127.68

TOTAL - Loans and Advances 7,884.05   466.01   8,350.06

Appropriation to Contingency Fund 1,000.00   .. 1,000.00

TOTAL - Capital and Other Expenditure 1,26,919.19   11,511.58   1,38,363.62   (a)

Deduct

Contribution from Miscellaneous Capital Receipts 345.12   67.15   412.27

Net Capital and Other Expenditure 1,26,574.07   11,444.43   1,37,951.35
(a) Decreased proforma by ` 67.15crore due to retirement of Capital/disinvestment.

(` in crore)

12. STATEMENT ON SOURCES AND APPLICATION OF FUNDS FOR EXPENDITURE OTHER THAN ON REVENUE ACCOUNT-contd.

42

Particulars On 1 April 2021 During the Year 2021-22 On 31 March 2022

PRINCIPAL SOURCES OF FUNDS

Revenue Surplus (+)/ Deficit (-) for 2021-22 (-)1,17,820.32 (-)20,333.34 (-)1,38,153.66

Add- Adjustment on account of Retirements/Disinvestments (a) (-)345.12 .. (-)412.27(a)

Debt -

Internal Debt of the State Government 2,03,958.21   22,250.03   2,26,208.24

Loans and Advances from the Central Government 5,851.97   7,382.61   13,234.58

Small Savings, Provident Fund etc. 17,996.91   397.53   18,394.44

Total 2,27,807.09   30,030.17   2,57,837.26

Other Obligations

Contingency Fund 1,000.00   .. 1,000.00

Deposits and Advance 9,470.82   2,253.39   11,724.21

Contributions from Development funds, Reserve funds etc. 7,823.91   1,025.00   8,848.91

Suspense and Miscellaneous (other than amount closed to

Government Account and Cash Balance Investment Account)

(-)27.70 264.57   236.87

Remittances 312.85   1.75   314.60

   TOTAL-Other Obligations 18,579.88   3,544.71   22,124.59

TOTAL-Debt and Other Obligations 2,46,386.97   33,574.88   2,79,961.85

Deduct -Cash Balance (-)462.93 92.23   (-)370.70

Deduct-Investments 3,607.41   1,704.87   5,312.28

Add- Amount closed to Government Account during 2021-22 1,497.02   .. 1,497.02

on account of rounding (-)0.01 (-)0.01

   Net Provision of funds 1,26,574.07   11,444.43   1,37,951.35   (b)
(a)  Amounts in this line have been included to balance the Statement

(b) Differs from ` 1,38,018.50  crore (` 1,26,574.07 crore plus ` 11,444.43 crore) by ` 67.15 crore  (adjustment of retirement/disinvestment)

(` in crore)

12. STATEMENT ON SOURCES AND APPLICATION OF FUNDS FOR EXPENDITURE OTHER THAN ON REVENUE ACCOUNT-concld.